
NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE LICENSING SYSTEM 
HRCCU IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 503856

LOAN ORIGINATOR NAME

Sue Ballou Langdon 
Candy Cappello 

Catherine Carpenter 
Jessilyn Sherman
Susan Commanda 

Stefanie Mechanick
Shari Fisk

 Crystal Holcomb 
Joanne Jaffe-Kugler  
Jennifer Malmstrom 

Colleen McGuire 
Jessica Seymour 
Jennifer Reiszel 
Sierra Schyberg 

Paula Sheely 
Erika Williams 

Kimberly Woodcock 
Pamela M. Larson

Pete McIvor 
David Pike

Jennifer Shippee
April Sumner

Samantha Jenkins
Kari Turcotte

NMLS ORIGINATOR ID NUMBER

1274039 
822572 
519179 
688843 
1078735 
2437245
1608447 
519186 

1361295  
1759672 
1325984 
2113086
519174 

1830933 
1128592 
519175 
519182
2113110 

1854028
1498707
2236426
519176

2454253
2538787
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